Weber School District Calendar 2023-2024

| Aurgusx 2|025' | | Seprelmber |3023 | | Ochber 2|’023
1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 b) 7
) & 9 10 11 12 3 4 b) (o] 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 14
13 15 16 17 18 19| 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 | 15 16 17 18 19 21
20 22 23 24 25 26| 17 18 e 20 21 22 23| 22 23 24 25 26 28
27 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30| 29 30 31
| _.\-’ovember| 2023 | | Dec'elmber |3023 | | January 2024
1 2 3 1 2 1 2 3 4 4]
h] 7 & 9 10 3 4 J (o] 7 8 9 7 8 9 0 11 13
12 4 13 16 17 10 1] 12 13 14 15 16 | 14 15 e 17 I8 20
19 21 22 23 24 17 18 e 20 21 22 23| 21 22 23 24 235 27
26 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 | 28 29 30 31
31
| Februan' |2024 | | Mfalrch 2E§|‘24 | | Ap|r:'f 20|24
1 2 1 2 1 2 3 4 6
4 6 7 & 9 3 4 b) (o] 7 8 9 7 8 9 0 1l I3
11 Iz 14 15 ¢ 17| 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 | 14 15 ¢ 17 18 20
18 20 21 22 23 17 18 19 20 2 22 23| 2 22 23 24 25 27
25 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30| 28 29 30
31
_-“Ir.|fm' 20|24‘ | | Julne fﬂ_rfr’ | | July 2024
1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 6
5 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 3 ) 7 8 7 8 9 0 11 13
2 I4 15 16 7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15| 14 15 16 17 18 20
9 20 21 22 23 2 ¢ 17 18 19 20 2 2| 2 22 23 24 25 27
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29| 28 29 30 31
30
Schoo! Holidays Start Date Finishes
First Day of School Wed, 23rd Aug 2023
Fall Break Thu, 12th Oct 2023 Fri, 13th Oct 2023
Thanksgiving Break Wed, 22nd Nov 2023 Fri, 24th Nov 2023
Christmas Break Thu, 21st Dec 2023 Mon, 01st Jan 2024

January Break
Mid Winter Break
3pring Break
Last Day of School
Summer Break

Fri, 12th Jan 2024
Fri, 16th Feb 2024
Fri, 29th Mar 2024
Fri, 24th May 2024
Mon, 27th May 2024
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Mon, 15th Jan 2024
Mon, 19th Feh 2024
Fri, 05th Apr 2024




